Page 1
© 2023 ABB. All rights reserved.
Applications
• RF Power Amplifier
• Wireless Networks
• Switching Networks
Description
The JNCW016A0R ORCA series of dc-dc

Connector
Type
MSL Rating Ordering Codes
JNCW016A0R41Z 48V (36-75Vdc) 28V 16A 93.5% Through hole n/a 150030776
JNCW016A0R641Z 48V (36-75Vdc) 28V 16A 93.5% Through hole n/a 150035227
JNCW016A0R41-18Z 48V (36-75Vdc) 28V 16A 93.5% Through hole n/a 150030782
JNCW016A0R64-18Z 48V (36-75Vdc) 28V 16A 93.5% Through hole n/a 150034989
Table 3. Device Options
Technical Specifications (continued)
Page 17
© 2023 ABB. All rights reserved.